For and on behalf of AUTHORISED OFFICER 

IKF Home Finance Limited 

1. Auction ID :-  

A/c Number and  

Borrower  

:  LNBGM03323-240011206 & LNBGM03824-250011462- ZAKIRHUSEN  

SIRAJWALE 

Total Amount Due as per 
Sale Notice. 

: Rs. 1,909,557.30/-(Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Nine Thousand Five Hundred 

and Fifty Seven and Thirty Paise Only) towards LNBGM03323-240011206 

and Rs. 637,744.30/-(Rupees Six Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand Seven 

Hundred and Forty Four and Thirty Paise Only)  Towards LNBGM03824-

250011462 due as on 23-01-2026 

Reserved Price of Secured 

Asset Below which the  

property may not be sold  

:  Rs. 4000000/-(Rupees Forty Lakhs Only).   

Time and Place of Public  

Auction (Website Link)